Titronic® 500
… preparing solutions and manual titrations
Manual Titration
It is true that the automatic titration is gaining ground, but
manual titration remains one of the standard cost effective
applications in the lab. Everywhere high precision and flexi-
bility are required; a piston burette with an interchangeable
dosing module is the best choice.

tion application is a decisive factor for
the accuracy and reproducibility of the
results. In order to support you with
selecting the appropriate electrode,
we have summarized the according
electrodes for the most important
applications in the following.
4342
Ordering information: TITRONIC® 500,
TitroLine® 6000 / 7000 / 7500 KF / 7500 KF trace / 7750
Type-no. Order no. Description
T 500-M1 285220210 TITRONIC® 500 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235, with stand rod TZ 1510, electrode clamp Z 305,
hand controller TZ 3880, power supply 100-240 V
T 500-M2/20 285220220 TITRONIC® 500 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchange unit WA 20, with stand rod TZ 1510,
electrode clamp Z 305, hand controller TZ 3880, power supply 100-240 V
TL 6000-M1/10 285220050 TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 10 ml exchangeable unit WA 10, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 6000-M1/20 285220060 TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 6000-M1/50 285220070 TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50 ml exchangeable unit WA 50, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 6000-M2/20 285220080 TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip. With pH-combination electrode and buffer set.
TL 6000-M2/50 285220090 TitroLine® 6000 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle
for titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip. With low maintenance pH-combination
electrode A 7780-1M-DIN-ID and buffer set.
TL 7000-M1/10 285220140 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 10 ml exchangeable unit WA 10, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M1/20 285220150 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M1/50 285220160 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50 ml exchangeable unit WA 50, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M2/20 285220170 TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20 ml exchangeable unit WA 20, with brown glass bottle for
titrant, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip tube and titration tip. With pH-combination electrode and buffer set.
TL 7500 KF 05 285220810 Volumetric KF-Titrator, scope of supply: basic titrator unit, exchange unit WA 05, TM 235 KF titration stand with integrated
stirrer and pump, titration vessel TZ 1770, micro double platinum electrode KF 1100 and starter kit, power supply 100-240 V
TL 7500 KF 10 285220820 Volumetric KF-Titrator, scope of supply: basic titrator unit, exchange unit WA 10, TM 235 KF titration stand with integrated